The Specialist In Drum Handling Equipment
456 Series
Hydra-Lift Drum Rollers
MORSE Mfg. Co., Inc.         •         727 West Manlius St.         •         P.O. Box 518         •         East Syracuse, NY 13057-0518
Phone: (315) 437-8475       •       Fax: (315) 437-1029       •       Email: info@MorseDrum.com       •       Website: morsedrum.com
Copyright 2016  -  Morse Mfg. Co., Inc.		  Spec Sheet F456	 (Updated November 15, 2016 11:52 AM)			   1
MADE
IN

4463X-P Fully Enclosed Crate for Export of (1) Guard Enclosure Kit 330 Lb. (150 kg) L105” x W36” x H74” (267 x 91 x 188 cm)
5516X-P Fully Enclosed Crate for Export of (1) Hydra-Lift Drum Roller, (1) Control Package and (1) Guard
Enclosure Kit 509 Lb. (231 kg) L90” x W45” x H71” (229 x 114 x 180 cm)
Hydra-Lift Drum Rollers Control Packages
See Page 3
Guard Enclosure Kits
See Page 4
Model # Drum RPM
(22.5” Dia.)
Motor Information
Motor Style HP Phase Motor
Voltage
Amp
Draw Option # Option #
456-1 5 to 20 60 Hz TEFC 1 1
115 12.8 CP-456-1-115 *
GEK-456-1
230 6.4 CP-456-1-230 *
456-1-50 4 ro 16 50Hz TEFC 1 1 220 6.2 CP-456-1-220-50 * GEK-456-1
456-3 5 to 20 60Hz TEFC 1 3
230 3.4 CP-456-3-230 *
GEK-456-3
460 1.7 CP-456-3-460 *
456-3-50 4 to 16 50Hz TEFC 1 3
230 3.1 CP-456-3-230-50 *
GEK-456-3
400 1.8 CP-456-3-400-50 *
456-3-575 5 to 20 60Hz TEFC 1 3 575 1.4 CP-456-3-575 * GEK-456-3
456-E1 5 to 20 60Hz Explosion proof ** 1 1
115 13 CP-456-E1-115 *
GEK-456-E1
230 6.5 CP-456-E1-230 *
456-E1-50 4 to 16 50Hz Explosion proof ** 1 1 220 6.2 CP-456-E1-220-50 * GEK-456-E1
456-E3 5 to 20 60Hz Explosion proof ** 1 3
230 3.6 CP-456-E3-230 *
GEK-456-E3
460 1.8 CP-456-E3-460 *
456-E3-50 4 to 16 50Hz Explosion proof ** 1 3
230 3.5 CP-456-E3-230-50 *
GEK-456-E3
400 2.0 CP-456-E3-400-50 *
456-E3-575 5 to 20 60Hz Explosion proof ** 1 3 575 1.4 CP-456-E3-575 * GEK-456-E3
456-A 5 to 20 Air Motor *** - - - - Air Controls are included
with model 456-A *** GEK-456-A
** Explosion-proof motors are rated for Class I Group D, and Class II Groups F and G.

Start and Stop Buttons•
Wire terminals for external connection of safety •
interlock switch
Control Package # Description Minimum Power
Supply Required Power Supply Ship Weight
CP-456-1-115 * Control Package for 456-1 20 Amp 1-Phase 115V 60Hz 40 Lb. (18 kg)
CP-456-1-230 * Control Package for 456-1 15 Amp 1-Phase 230V 60Hz 40 Lb. (18 kg)
CP-456-1-220-50 Control Package for 456-1-50 15 Amp 1-Phase 220V 50Hz 40 Lb. (18 kg)
CP-456-3-230 * Control Package for 456-3 15 Amp 3-Phase 230V 60Hz 40 Lb. (18 kg)
CP-456-3-460 * Control Package for 456-3 15 Amp 3-Phase 460V 60Hz 40 Lb. (18 kg)
CP-456-3-230-50 Control Package for 456-3-50 15 Amp 3-Phase 230V 50Hz 40 Lb. (18 kg)
CP-456-3-400-50 Control Package for 456-3-50 15 Amp 3-Phase 400V 50Hz 40 Lb. (18 kg)
CP-456-3-575 Control Package for 456-3-575 15 Amp 3-Phase 575V 60Hz 40 Lb. (18 kg)
CP-456-E1-115 * Control Package for 456-E1, Explosion-Proof 20 Amp 1-Phase 115V 60Hz 70 Lb. (32 kg)
CP-456-E1-230 * Control Package for 456-E1, Explosion-Proof 15 Amp 1-Phase 230V 60Hz 70 Lb. (32 kg)
CP-456-E1-220-50 * Control Package for 456-E1-50, Explosion-Proof 15 Amp 1-Phase 220V 50Hz 70 Lb. (32 kg)
CP-456-E3-230 * Control Package for 456-E3, Explosion-Proof 15 Amp 3-Phase 230V 60Hz 70 Lb. (32 kg)
CP-456-E3-230-50 * Control Package for 456-E3-50, Explosion-Proof 15 Amp 3-Phase 230V 50Hz 70 Lb. (32 kg)
CP-456-E3-460 * Control Package for 456-E3, Explosion-Proof 15 Amp 3-Phase 460V 60Hz 70 Lb. (32 kg)
CP-456-E3-400-50 * Control Package for 456-E3-50, Explosion-Proof 15 Amp 3-Phase 400V 50Hz 70 Lb. (32 kg)
CP-456-E3-575 * Control Package for 456-E3-575, Explosion-Proof 15 Amp 3-Phase 575V 60Hz 70 Lb. (32 kg)
Air Controls Include
Filter, Regulator and Lubricator (FRL)•
On / Off Valve•
Select the appropriate Control Package for each model, and your power supply. Use power controls to start and stop drum rolling.